

CITY OF CORTLAND 2018 ASPHALT RESURFACING PROJECT

LINE	ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	BASE BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	Butch & McCree Paving		Chagrin Valley	
					UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	254	24,000	SY	Pavement Planing, as per plan	\$ 1.34	\$ 32,160.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 31,200.00
2	407	2,400	GAL	Tack Coat	\$ 1.75	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,800.00
3	448	1,000	CY	AC Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, as per plan	\$ 140.58	\$ 140,580.00	\$ 140.60	\$ 140,600.00
4	642	0.68	mile	Center Line, Type 2	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 1,462.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00
5	misc.	1	ls	Work as directed by engineer	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
						\$ 187,402.00		\$ 187,300.00

LINE	ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	BASE BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	Barbicas Construction		Ronyak, Paving, Inc.	
					UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	254	24,000	SY	Pavement Planing, as per plan	\$ 1.40	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 30,000.00
2	407	2,400	GAL	Tack Coat	\$ 2.14	\$ 5,136.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,800.00
3	448	1,000	CY	AC Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, as per plan	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 127,000.00
4	642	0.68	mile	Center Line, Type 2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00
5	misc.	1	ls	Work as directed by engineer	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
						\$ 199,436.00		\$ 172,500.00

LINE	ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	BASE BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	American Contracting, Inc.		Shelly & Sands Inc.	
					UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	254	24,000	SY	Pavement Planing, as per plan	\$ 1.50	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 36,000.00
2	407	2,400	GAL	Tack Coat	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,800.00
3	448	1,000	CY	AC Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, as per plan	\$ 157.00	\$ 157,000.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 142,000.00
4	642	0.68	mile	Center Line, Type 2	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00
5	misc.	1	ls	Work as directed by engineer	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
						\$ 207,980.00		\$ 193,500.00

LINE	ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	BASE BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	R. T. Vernal Paving		Estimate	
					UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	254	24,000	SY	Pavement Planing, as per plan	\$ 1.25	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 39,600.00
2	407	2,400	GAL	Tack Coat	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 4,560.00
3	448	1,000	CY	AC Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, as per plan	\$ 148.00	\$ 148,000.00	\$ 139.00	\$ 139,000.00
4	642	0.68	mile	Center Line, Type 2	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00
5	misc.	1	ls	Work as directed by engineer	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
						\$ 193,670.00		\$ 193,860.00